No
mn

HanmeHoBaHue
6ntoaa

Cocuckmn oTBapHble
Kalwa nuweHHas
MOJI0YHasA C Mac/iom
C/INBOYHbIM
Yalh «BUTaMUHHbIN» C
LUMMNOBHUKOM
Xne6 NweHNYHbIi
Xneb6 pxxaHoi
Toro

CocucKmM 0TBapHbIe
Kalwa nweHHas
MO/104HaA

Yaih «BUTaMMHHbIN» C
LLIVNMOBHMUKOM

Xneb NiIeHNYHbIN
Xneb pxkaHol

NT1oro

CyLuku

Yali ¢ caxapom, ¢
A6710KOM

MToro

Bbixof
1-4kn
90
180/3

185/10/5

25
30
528

Bbixop
5-11kn
100
200

185/10/5

20
30

570

Bbixog

30
180/10/10

230

LieHa

66-76

57-56

9-20

Benkun

10,80
4,09

0,24

1,90

1,98
19,00

12,00
7,47

0,24

1,52
1,98

23,21

321
0,11

3,32

XXupbl
13,50
5,08
0,09
0,20

0,36
19,23

15,00
8,09

0,09

0,16
0,36
23,70

0,36
0,06

0,42

YrneBso

bl
0,90
42,26

12,43

12,30

11,88
79,77

0,90
36,98

12,43

9,84
11,88
94,29

21,4
10,99

32,35

Kanopwii
HOCTb
169,30
216,90

54,20
58,75

59,40
558,55

187,00
252,00

54,20

47,00
59,40

646,60

101,7
44,70

146,40



